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No. of Sheepon

April 30,
1894.

April 30,
1895.

Schaare, August, Makotuku
Scott and Witherow, Keretaki, Danevirke ...
Scott, John, Parkhill, Takapau
Sebley, M. H, Willow Farm, Waipawa
Severinsen, Martin, Makaretu
Shaw, James, Totara Farm, Kumeroa
Sidey, Thomas, Blairgourie, Makotuku
Skjottrup, P. P., Ashley-Clinton
Smart an. Blake, High ViewFarm, Woodville
Smith, Alex., Oringi, Danevirke
Smith, Charles, Maharahara
Smith, Henry, Ormondville
Smith, James, Lovell Farm, Woodville
Smith Thomas, Mangatoro Valley, Danevirke
Smith, W. W., Kumeroa
Smyth, Harry, Drumaroad, Kumeroa
Smyth, John,Kumeroa
Speedy, W., Woodville
Steed, J. W., jun.,Ever-Green, Ongaonga ...
Steed, J. W., jun., Hillbank, Ongaonga
Stenberg, Alexander, Hughgrove, Makaretu
Stephenson, Thomas, Ongaonga
Stewart, John, Blackburn
Stokes Bros. (Trust.), Milbourne, Kaikora N.
Stokes, William, Winterdine, Blackburn ...
Sullivan, J. O., Umatoroa, Danevirke
Sullivan, 3. 0.', Gleriview, Blackburn
Svensen, A. and A., Ormondville
Sylvester, H. F., Danevirke
Symons, A. J. M., Forest Home, Wakarara
Takerei Ihaia, Hautotara, Danevirke
Taylor, Andrew, Wakarara
Thomas, Henry, Woodville
Thompson, James, Ormondville, Clive W. ...
Thompson, S. E., Hillend, Wakarara
Thomsen, Johannes, Silver Creek, Makaretu
Thomson, Bros., Takapau
Thomson, W. J., Takapau
Thomson, William, Takapau
Timmins, Thomas, Wakarara
Tonkinson, William, Woodville
Torr, J. H, Hillside, Woodville
Turfrey, Edwin, Wakarara
Turfrey, William, Hillside, Blackburn
Tyler, William, Ashley-Clinton
Vesty, Matthew, Little Bush, Tikokino
Waldrom, Benjamin, Rockhill, Waipawa ...
Walker, Enoch, Ainsworth, Woodville
Walker, George, Scotston, Ongaonga
Walker, T. H., Bushmills, Woodville
Wall, James, Heretaunga, Maharahara
Watkins, Charles, Ashley- Clinton
Watkins, Rees, Craig-y-Nos, Ashley-Clinton
Watson, George, The Pines, Norsewood S. ...
Watson, J. S., Kumeroa
Watson, Robert, Danevirke
West, Charles, Ormondville
West, William, New Forest, Ormondville ...
White, T. (Ex. of), Sherwood, Ashley-Clinton
Whitehead, Mark, Kumeroa
Wigan & McDonald, Willow Bk., Waipawa
Wilkes, James, Halfmoon, Waipawa
Wille, Kristian, Tamaki View, Danevirke ...
Williams and Kettle, Waewaepa, Napier ...Wilson, Robert, Umataroa, Danevirke
Wiremu Takana, Tahoraiti, Danevirke
Worsnop, Albert, Ashley-Clinton
Worsnop, Edward, Osborne Farm, Wakarara
Worsnop, Josiah, The Grange, Blackburn ...
Wratt, G., Danevirke
Wright, John,Bolingbooke, Kumeroa
Youngman, G. A., Norsewood

150

261
695

2iS5
3'89

124298
270
189
69146
198

300
2580
1896
939
576
334
225

43065
265
293
'75
100

142
353

61
424362
132
399

Nil
"3
273
192
493

Nil
2267

96
198

270
'73
64
92

291
3'

295
4097
1678
934
556
295

Nil
152

4292.3
97

192
295

Nil
Nil

I23
495

12
576
286
'8.3
452
460
190
456
200
294
575

76
555
55o
156
604
IOO

IOOO
Nil

496
146

300
597

489
486
200
756
202

1100
49°
4'

35o
500
283

1096

25
345
587
237

1006
128
96

356
2900
1251
2944

150
20

96
520

2820
1360
2939

200
362613
'5

462
99°
200

IOOO

857
800

8

3220
20

630
Nil

198
Nil

667,989
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3
669,513

PATANGATA COUNTY
(In Napier Subdivision).

A'Bear, T. N.,View Farm. Waipatiki
Ahitaua Nopera, Eparaima, Waipawa
Arnaboldi, P. J., Harwood, Weber
Armstrong, J. (Executors of), Glenora, Akitio
Barker, John, Mangamire, Porongabau
Beetbam Brothers, Te Apiti, Hastings
Berntsen, N. J., Moen Farm, Waipatiki
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11780
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22265
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No. of Sheepon

April 30,
1894.

April 30.
1895.

Bird, John,Woodlands Farm, Wallingford ...
Bogle, Bros., Glenmore, Pahiatua
Bond, Job, Wimbledon
Bond, Richard, Wimbledon
Brown, J. M., Titoki, Tamumu
Bruce, David, Waipukurau
Buchanan, J. S., Elsthorpe, Patangata
Busby, William, Pourerere, Kaikora N.
Caley, W. H, Weber
Cameron, K. F., Titree Point, Weber
Campbell, Angus, Kaikora N.
Charteris, George, Rhone Creek, Weber
Chote, Harry, Belmount, Wimbledon
Clark, Charles, Kaikora N.
Clark, Edward, Tamumu
Cogswell, Mrs. L. J., Homestall, Weber
Collier, W. F, Weber
Collins, James, Kaikora N.
Cooper, F. C, Waimata, Herbertville
Cossey, Jos., Pah Camp, Wimbledon
Cripps, George, Wimbledon
Cripps, Isaac, Forest Hill, Wimbledon
Crosse, L. G., Kelvin Grove, Weber
Cunningham, James, Burnside, Kaikora N....
Curling, R. S., St. Lawrence, Patangata
Davis, D. E., Innismore, Waipukurau
Davis, John, Weber
Dillon, Alfred, Willow Bank, Patangata
Doria, Victor, Porangahau
Drower, Mrs. F. H, Eparamia, Wallingford
Easterbrook, Geo., Wimbledon
Evans, Robert, Homewood, Kaikora N.
Ford, John,Tamumu
Fougere, G. W., Kaikora N.
Fleming and McKenzie, Tamumu
Fleming, D. S., Flemington, Wanstead
Francis, William, Westcombe, Weber
Franklin, Ford, Ti Tree Point, Wimbledon...
Franklin, Geo., Crispens Grove, Herbertville
Franklin, Mark, Wimbledon
Franklin, Robert, Bloomfield, Weber
Franklin, Stephen, Pine Grove, Wimbledon
Fyfe, Andrew, Manuka Wara, Waipatiki ...
Giblin, Alfred, Oporae, Tikokino
Gollan, D. M., Tumumu
Gollan, S. H., Mangatarata,Waipukurau ...
Gollan, T. (Estate of), Culloden, Tamumu...
GoodwinBrothers, Weber
Gray, Ebenezer, Willow Farm, Kaikora N....
Gregorie, Frederick Macaulay, Waipatiki ...
Hales, T. C, and W. W., Wimbledon
Hart, Robert, Waipatiki
Hartree, Henry, The Gums, Patangata
Healy, John, Porangahau
Herbert, Alfred, Spring Field, Herbertville...
Herbert, J. and C, Farnham, Herbertville ...
Herbert, T. W., Herbertville
Herbert,W. J., Herberts Mount,Wimbledon
Hertzel, C. A., Little Majara, Herberville ...Heta Matua and Henry Teatua, Kowhai,

Porangahau
Hoani te Kuru, Itc Urunga, Porangahau ...
Holden Brothers, Mangareiu, Tikokino
Howard, Thos., Holly Combe, Kaikora N. ...
Hunt, Edwin, Waipatiki
Hunter, G. and P., Porangahau
Jensen and Hans, Burnside, Weber
Johnson, Andrew, Wimbledon
Johnston, Walter, Tamumu
Kinnear, H. G. Balfour, Pukeroa, Kumeroa
Lambert, Alfred, Porangahau
Lawlis, E. J.,Weber
Limpus, Charles, Patangata
Livingstone, Mrs. C, Glodfield, Kaikora N.
Logan, Andrew, Burnbrae, Tamumu
Mabbett, John, Mill Stream, Weber
Mackay, Miss E., Ausdale, Tamanui
Mackersey Bros., The Lake, Waipukurau ...
Macpherson, C. S., Willow Park, Kaikora N.
McHardy, Alex., Blackhead, Pourerere
McKain, W. A., Birch Farm, Herbertville ...
McKenzie, Donald, Strathnasealy, Weber ...McLean, A\ex, Braeside, Wimbledon
McLean, Donald, Waipatiki

2020 l6oO
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600 800
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6187 5820
80O 800

21647 22305
43675 39318— 33

55° 635
'44 '53
192 269
41 86

1014 600
456 4'6

98 92
'55 172

5200 5200
888 '908
500 Nil

1200 1200
500 450

4'37 42,37
263 302

3"35 298914769 4452— 100
4'94 4274— 5 2

1787 1767696 576
2000 1767

28 22
1170 1576
1900 1595
9710 8688

102 200
1600 2000
1200 1200
2315 2000
3000 3526
2476 3020

391 200

6900 5770
3'59 3304

46947 43696
1270 1467
467 Nil

96 95
1065 1165
3740 4000
334 230

2000 1996
1000 1145
1600 1208
6925 6240

560 450
1713 1716— 149
1318 1086

1937 21 10
970 870

"90 1385
253 272

55700 50OOO— '43
400 454

27008 26705
1920 1954
550 580

9'
1909 1830

142 122
3792 2872
74' 784
130 Nil

19000 19000
18 20

34"7 32210
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1710 2,368
792 IIOO

598 500
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